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2023 Hawk High School Invite - 3/11/2023

Results
 
#3  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MTHO SOChandler, Keira1 436.55

SRVLWhitenick, Emily2 409.80

GRANPruden, Kaylynn3 355.50

ACALGoyert, Dakota4 345.50

DVHSSudhakar, Mahathi5 333.80

BERKHammond, Maya6 327.95

PIEDSchwab, Nina7 315.70

FOOTSeraj, Yasmin8 308.75

GRANStifter, Laina9 293.20

CPHSTurner, Madison10 288.05

GRANAraya, Sarak11 287.95

SRVLFogelman, Kyla12 224.15

 
#4  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AMVAGarman, Scott1 465.30

ATHESoloman, Michael2 409.50

CAMPHarju, Liam3 343.45

GRANMatarazza, Cole4 255.22

BERKGraham, Liam5 250.95

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIRA-HS1 2:08.39

32.90 37.04 29.9028.55

AAMVA2 2:11.93

35.31 40.68 27.1828.76

AHERT3 2:18.86

34.52 39.61 23.1341.60

ALIBE4 2:21.86

35.00 43.31 29.9333.62

AMTHO5 2:50.64

46.74 40.53 35.9347.44

ASPAN6 3:03.13

42.22 1:40.23 40.68

BAMVA--- x2:10.42

32.28 39.60 27.2831.26

BLIBE--- x2:22.96

35.30 45.98 30.4131.27

CLIBE--- x2:35.69

39.02 49.73 29.7837.16

BMTHO--- DQ

1:01.53 1:00.93 47.801:15.30

BHERT--- NS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHERT1 2:08.03

32.56 37.22 26.2831.97

AAMVA2 2:08.47

36.71 32.57 24.3234.87

AMTHO3 2:17.98

40.89 40.19 27.3029.60

ALIBE4 2:18.86

35.04 38.94 31.0833.80

ASPAN5 2:19.94

54.69 38.84 46.41

BHERT--- x2:13.16

32.44 12.90 29.3158.51

BLIBE--- x2:29.85

40.40 39.80 37.2432.41

BMTHO--- x2:47.09

48.49 44.93 31.8041.87

AFOOT--- NS

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOOT1 1:52.11

28.09 30.93 27.3525.74

AAMVA2 1:57.72

29.63 35.33 25.6127.15

ALIBE3 1:59.03

29.93 35.25 25.4028.45

AMIRA-HS4 2:00.72

30.20 36.10 26.0128.41

ASPAN5 2:00.97

32.74 30.63 27.7029.90

AHERT6 2:02.67

32.03 33.09 27.9529.60

ALVMR7 2:10.15

34.89 38.47 23.2333.56

AFREE8 2:14.86

35.63 43.30 28.2927.64

AMTHO9 2:37.70

49.19 35.80 36.3036.41

BAMVA--- x2:01.06

30.02 34.67 26.8329.54

BLIBE--- x2:04.42

30.84 34.19 29.8629.53

BFOOT--- x2:06.83

31.21 35.09 32.9527.58

BHERT--- x2:07.05

34.56 33.20 27.6531.64

CLIBE--- x2:10.01

32.00 36.63 29.4831.90

BSPAN--- x2:13.75

34.04 36.00 32.5031.21

BFREE--- x2:30.31

37.89 44.24 38.6929.49

BMTHO--- x2:48.52

41.48 48.80 27.6550.59

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOOT1 1:40.16

25.90 27.98 22.3023.98

AHERT2 1:43.63

25.72 28.84 24.1924.88

AAMVA3 1:43.65

24.21 29.33 23.2426.87

AMIRA-HS4 1:43.96

27.48 28.85 23.3224.31

AFREE5 1:46.34

30.12 28.32 23.3424.56

ALIBE6 1:52.27

29.94 31.80 24.3926.14

ASPAN7 1:52.79

27.68 34.00 25.0126.10

AMTHO8 1:55.29

35.57 29.59 23.0527.08

BFOOT--- x1:47.14

29.73 27.72 22.9926.70

BLIBE--- x1:53.99

30.19 33.08 24.8925.83

BMIRA-HS--- x1:54.37

29.99 32.55 24.7927.04

BHERT--- x1:54.73

29.16 33.29 24.7427.54

BAMVA--- x1:54.91

32.47 30.19 25.4626.79

CLIBE--- x2:02.03

32.47 33.75 25.0930.72

BFREE--- x2:11.48

34.31 36.07 26.3934.71

BMTHO--- x2:11.62

38.38 34.83 24.4833.93

BSPAN--- x2:13.22

30.41 46.34 26.9129.56

CMTHO--- DQ

46.45 40.37 25.4735.50

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA FRJones, Abigail1 2:21.47

33.47 35.71 35.7936.50

LIBERoss, Kayla D2 2:27.04

33.28 37.80 36.3439.62

LIBEEsmond, Vivian M3 2:28.54

34.27 37.13 37.2439.90

HERT FROlson, Luci4 2:29.40

33.00 37.51 40.9537.94

FOOT SRCoburn, Kylie5 2:29.84

32.85 37.69 39.4239.88

FOOT SOOverton, Sarah6 2:32.13

35.02 38.54 37.9640.61

HERT JRValles, Maya7 2:34.54

36.61 38.61 39.6139.71

HERT SOKleeman, Elsa8 2:35.03

34.11 37.48 43.9539.49

LIBECalma, Cali E9 2:36.81

34.20 40.82 39.3342.46

HERT JRPerry, Grace10 2:39.45

37.95 40.02 40.7240.76

LIBEGallegos, Karisma F11 2:42.30

36.61 41.40 42.0442.25

LIBEReinhardt, Erynn T12 2:44.95

37.18 41.85 40.6445.28

LIBEBernard, Georgia G13 2:51.00

39.15 43.17 43.0845.60
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LIBETorres, Emma D14 2:51.59

39.47 43.76 42.8245.54

HERT SOWatkins, Lacey15 2:52.60

37.39 2:15.21

HERT SOGugliemo, Brooklyn16 2:54.21

37.92 45.39 1:30.90

LIBECummings, Sofia A17 2:54.99

40.05 44.62 44.1146.21

LIBEShipley, Kallie S18 2:56.61

38.85 45.24 45.6846.84

LIBEAnderson, Sofia19 3:03.60

40.36 46.71 47.2449.29

LIBEMurray, Kendra E20 3:03.62

41.57 45.69 47.7848.58

LIBECelli, Emily G21 3:04.32

39.48 46.25 49.0549.54

LIBEBell, Olivia G22 3:10.15

41.69 49.00 50.7448.72

LIBEBentsen, Brooke A23 3:35.72

44.74 52.63 1:58.35

LIBERoberts, Lilli A24 3:45.52

39.18 47.26 41.191:37.89

LIBEFeddersen, Ashley A--- NS

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SOCampbell, William1 2:09.24

30.04 33.27 32.0533.88

HERT FRAamoth, Sebastian2 2:16.97

31.04 34.64 35.0436.25

LIBEVasarhely, Hunter F3 2:17.29

30.33 35.84 33.9937.13

LIBERay, Joel L4 2:22.46

31.19 34.63 39.6636.98

HERT SOKalasardo, Kyler5 2:24.04

31.38 35.68 38.9738.01

FOOT SODasgupta, Ayan6 2:24.17

31.28 39.14

FOOT SOPierce, Sawyer7 2:26.07

31.59 1:54.48

HERT FRZodikoff, Will8 2:27.41

34.22 37.27 37.0038.92

LIBERowland, Wylie W9 2:30.80

35.32 38.26 37.0540.17

LIBERajala, Chase J10 2:34.79

34.05 38.96 40.7241.06

HERT SOJana, Adhvaith11 2:35.01

34.89 38.72 40.0441.36

LIBELim, Ian C12 2:56.64

38.12 43.04 1:35.48

LIBESimms, Levi B13 3:00.39

40.93 47.33 42.1749.96

LIBEShaner, Joshua K14 3:01.90

36.39 45.70 49.2650.55

MTHO FRSamir, Michael15 3:35.86

44.60 55.03 1:56.23

LIBELorenz, Jack E--- NS

MTHO FRDuvvarapu, Pranav--- NS

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERT JRAvalos Paz, Natalia1 2:00.58

28.06 30.11 31.2531.16

MIRA-HSSagara, Alison B2 2:06.50

28.93 32.01 32.3833.18

HERT SOOgden, Megan3 2:07.39

29.62 31.81 32.6533.31

MIRA-HSCherry, Petra F4 2:07.75

29.95 33.13 31.7332.94

MIRA-HSWilliams, Ashley R5 2:07.98

29.49 33.18 31.8633.45

FREE SRBlackwood, Aimee6 2:09.36

29.83 32.00 33.9633.57

MIRA-HSHassett, Mary D7 2:10.18

29.98 33.07 33.2033.93

MIRA-HSRivera-Gu, Abby L8 2:10.71

29.97 32.34 33.9034.50

FOOT JRTsao, Emmy9 2:11.08

30.75 32.75 33.4534.13

FOOT FRDwidar, Salma10 2:11.66

28.77 32.90 34.5735.42

AMVA FRChoe, Emily11 2:16.34

31.30 35.34 34.3035.40

LIBEBlock, Katey C12 2:19.96

32.23 34.74 36.7136.28

MIRA-HSTarantino, Roxie S13 2:20.19

31.88 35.54 35.9936.78

FOOT JRSouthern, Hailey14 2:20.49

31.60 35.19 36.3437.36

LVMRDuffin, Makenzie15 2:20.53

32.79 35.12 35.9936.63

FOOT JRHobizal, Camryn16 2:23.71

34.59 37.89 34.6936.54

LVMRPrusso, Jane17 2:24.49

31.53 35.63 1:17.33

FREE SRSt. Clair, Emma18 2:27.32

33.28 36.96 37.3739.71

HERT SRDavies, Jordyn19 2:27.51

31.38 36.16 40.6639.31

LIBEFehr, Samantha A20 2:28.96

31.07 36.27 1:21.62

LIBECornella, Lizzy M21 2:36.87

34.00 39.54 40.6342.70

LIBELazzaro, Emme L22 2:42.14

34.93 40.06 43.8743.28

SPAN JRCollazo, Marisa23 3:05.52

39.61 47.88 48.3449.69

LIBERowland, Renee G24 3:15.82

41.73 48.88 51.9553.26

MTHO JRMorales, Isabella25 3:34.64

41.22 53.51 1:00.4959.42

MTHO SOVensor, Ashley--- NS

MIRA-HSKarachi, Kimya--- NS

MIRA-HSHo, Paetyn R--- NS

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT JRKann, Connor1 1:47.34

25.05 26.89 28.0327.37

HERT SOWoolery, Nick2 1:49.00

25.14 27.89 28.0027.97

AMVA JRLillie, Andrew3 1:52.81

26.11 28.68 28.8729.15

MIRA-HSKaelle, Ryan S4 1:52.87

26.02 28.02 28.8429.99

FOOT JRTang, Kevin5 1:53.09

25.66 28.23 29.1230.08

MIRA-HSCherry, Jax S6 1:53.73

26.10 29.48 28.5229.63

MIRA-HSDelbridge, Laird7 1:54.08

26.47 29.36 28.4929.76

HERT JRPasamonte, Stephen8 1:59.09

27.07 29.57 31.4231.03

SPAN JRDanner, Jake9 2:00.08

26.75 30.19 31.4031.74

LVMRVandersall, Vinnie10 2:01.17

28.09 30.05 0.051:02.98

LIBEPierce, Zachary W11 2:01.20

27.23 30.30 31.7931.88

AMVA JRMehta, Sahil12 2:02.58

27.88 30.51 32.0032.19

LIBEMetez, David S13 2:05.86

28.18 32.13 31.2034.35

HERT SOEzzeddine, Tamer14 2:06.25

28.02 31.22 33.5833.43

MIRA-HSSokol, Jack G15 2:06.33

28.26 32.05 32.5433.48

HERT JRBlasquez, Dustin16 2:07.53

27.76 32.44 33.3034.03

HERT FRMata, Dakota17 2:08.04

28.10 32.29 32.9134.74

FOOT FRShirk, James18 2:09.00

28.61 32.18 33.6734.54

HERT SODuttera, Aidan19 2:09.60

28.55 32.87 33.6634.52

MIRA-HSMcWhorter, CJ J20 2:10.79

27.55 32.23 35.5235.49

LIBEGamez, Adam21 2:14.32

30.08 34.02 33.8136.41

MTHO SRThangavel, Daakshesh22 2:15.93

29.15 33.64 37.0336.11

HERT SRMadden, Braden23 2:17.31

29.44 33.73 37.6836.46

LIBEHaynes, Andrew24 2:18.09

28.78 33.47 1:15.84

MTHO SROsburn, Henry25 2:18.30

29.65 34.14 36.8237.69

MTHO JRDhanaraj, Ethen26 2:19.34

31.12 35.87 33.9438.41

LIBEBlock, Alex R27 2:20.43

29.97 34.93 37.1638.37
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MTHO SOFobert, Laim28 2:21.47

30.80 34.85 37.7538.07

MTHO SRSmall, Tyletr29 2:21.76

29.64 34.57 38.8238.73

FOOT FRBurnes, Iian--- NS

LIBEDrief, Q R--- NS

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT FRNadathur, Medha1 1:17.05

36.42 40.63

LIBEMercado, Micah B2 1:20.82

36.63 44.19

LIBESanchez, Morgan I3 1:21.81

38.31 43.50

LIBEPower, Gracie4 1:23.03

38.42 44.61

HERT SOWagh, Hirkani5 1:24.21

37.90 46.31

HERT SOChe, Naomy6 1:26.43

39.49 46.94

LIBEGallegos, Karisma F7 1:27.06

44.02 43.04

HERT SOKuk, Abigail8 1:27.57

38.93 48.64

LIBERomrell, Roxy A9 1:28.49

37.82 50.67

LIBEReinhardt, Avery M10 1:29.06

41.77 47.29

FOOT FRSaroukhanoff, Emma11 1:29.41

41.85 47.56

LIBEFlores, Jezebel J12 1:32.43

43.67 48.76

LIBEBrown, Emilia13 1:33.29

41.01 52.28

LIBERomo, Yaritza M14 1:33.31

43.70 49.61

LIBEHassig, Lucy k15 1:33.86

43.34 50.52

LIBEMurcray, Kayla B16 1:40.10

SPAN SOBrown, Alyza17 1:40.14

42.65 57.49

LIBEBell, Olivia G18 1:42.81

52.75 50.06

LIBEPhan, Allie D19 1:49.99

MTHO SOCasillas, Eva20 1:51.15

51.73 59.42

LIBEVino, Alexine J--- DQ

57.93 1:11.55

FOOT FRAgrawal, Gauravi--- DQ

HERT FRBarham, Kylee--- NS

LIBEMcCullough, Kylie N--- NS

LIBEVergara, Alivia E--- NS

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRA-HSHance, August A1 1:09.07

31.76 37.31

AMVA FRXue, Eason2 1:09.54

33.68 35.86

MIRA-HSLai, Calvin A3 1:10.69

31.80 38.89

FOOT SOLee, Elvis4 1:15.52

35.43 40.09

LIBECastillo, Jacob5 1:15.66

36.00 39.66

MTHO FRSchenck, William6 1:15.97

36.70 39.27

MTHO SOUppal, Arpit7 1:17.83

36.20 41.63

HERT FROlson, Will8 1:19.21

37.25 41.96

LIBEStanaland, Parker C9 1:19.84

35.96 43.88

MTHO FRPelia, Armaan10 1:38.08

47.32 50.76

MTHO JRPatel, Arav11 1:44.33

50.54 53.79

LIBEFern, Colin R--- DQ

40.06 49.27

FOOT FRSingh, Arinjay--- DQ

46.41 53.32

LIBELinaburg, Wyatt--- NS

FOOT SOKelly, Ryan--- NS

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPAN JRZboinski, Katy1 2:12.44

28.87 36.15 29.4138.01

FOOT SRHarris, Breuklynn2 2:12.68

29.22 35.33 30.6537.48

AMVA SRChau, Lilli3 2:12.78

29.57 34.39 30.1638.66

AMVA SRLin, Florence4 2:17.58

30.15 35.04 32.1040.29

SPAN SOGrieve, Amelia5 2:20.66

33.46 35.26 32.3839.56

LIBEAyers, Athena G6 2:21.87

31.41 36.80 31.4642.20

SPAN SOPetit, Emily7 2:24.68

31.82 36.61 32.7243.53

HERT SRClaibourne, Summer8 2:25.60

30.92 35.99 33.5345.16

MIRA-HSPetty, Zoe M*9 2:26.85

31.80 36.22 34.1444.69

LIBELazzaro, Elena M*9 2:26.85

32.21 37.04 33.2844.32

AMVA SRTran, Aubrey11 2:27.27

32.19 39.79 33.8941.40

MIRA-HSKaelle, Reagan C12 2:28.81

31.09 36.50 34.9646.26

SPAN SOSpidahl, Morgan13 2:31.26

31.09 37.89

LVMRSchwabenland, Cheryl14 2:31.47

32.85 40.56 34.4043.66

LIBEHall, Lindsey a15 2:31.78

31.02 37.23 36.8346.70

MIRA-HSChiappone, Bianca M16 2:33.30

31.96 36.21 36.0649.07

FOOT FRDer, Lauren17 2:33.49

33.93 40.36 35.3743.83

LVMRSpeckenheuer, Lillian18 2:34.67

34.77 41.20 32.8545.85

LIBESanchez, Olivia R19 2:35.63

30.16 39.56 36.1649.75

FOOT SOAlexander, Clare20 2:35.83

33.76 41.58 32.7247.77

FOOT JRSouthern, Addison21 2:36.64

31.00 38.24 37.4949.91

FOOT SOEaton, Lauren22 2:41.75

33.80 41.41 39.3747.17

HERT JRCadero, Sophia23 2:42.06

34.01 39.08 37.7151.26

SPAN FRMartinez, Aliya24 2:42.60

33.33 41.29 36.9451.04

HERT SRReynoso, Calista25 2:43.74

31.96 38.10

HERT SRLindeman, Peri26 2:46.20

37.59 46.33 33.5748.71

LVMREnrile, Katelyn27 2:47.23

36.41 42.64 1:28.18

LIBECampos, Savannah28 2:48.12

36.27 44.11 38.5249.22

MTHO SOFontecha, Isabella29 2:48.85

42.54 48.04 23.5954.68

LIBEHulstrom, Danika30 2:56.32

39.87 43.98 38.5853.89

LIBEGomberg, Sophie L31 2:58.09

36.91 42.54 41.9056.74

LIBESmith, Annabelle J32 2:59.77

37.52 49.57 1:32.68

LVMRHart, Addie33 2:59.83

34.58 45.67 42.6356.95

MTHO FRRetes, Elissa34 3:06.15

38.77 50.13 41.2256.03

MIRA-HSBonham, Kaia A--- NS

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT SRDwidar, Yassin1 1:59.52

26.20 32.22 27.3733.73

FOOT FRWang, Ethan2 2:00.59

25.77 32.62 28.3033.90

AMVA SOLiu, Tyler3 2:02.62

26.61 31.86 29.3834.77

SPAN SOReddig, Jaxon4 2:03.22

26.76 30.96 28.6236.88

MTHO SONguy, Dereck5 2:05.41

25.49 32.20 29.2638.46
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AMVA JRLillie, Andrew6 2:09.20

28.26 34.79 29.3236.83

HERT SOLoo, Anderson7 2:09.62

28.80 33.89 31.1735.76

HERT JRLengyel, Zach8 2:10.57

27.46 34.94 30.1038.07

MIRA-HSChang, Kyle H9 2:11.44

26.93 33.66 31.5839.27

FOOT SOBhatia, Aryaa10 2:13.20

28.20 34.69 30.0140.30

LIBECeja, Christian A11 2:14.11

27.50 34.53 31.6040.48

MTHO SOBusuttil, Caden12 2:14.62

28.50 33.99 30.2541.88

SPAN JRYoung, Miles13 2:15.12

28.66 33.56 28.9743.93

AMVA FRMuise, Laird14 2:17.53

29.08 36.71 32.0839.66

MIRA-HSLandau, Brooker A15 2:18.98

29.57 34.37 33.7841.26

LVMRPlowman, Zecheriah16 2:22.02

30.63 36.30 35.0440.05

MIRA-HSVan Leeuwen, Lucas J17 2:24.01

29.72 38.09 32.8943.31

MTHO SOGudilano, Steven18 2:24.62

28.06 37.15 34.7944.62

HERT FRLoo, Christopher19 2:25.49

30.87 34.84 35.6244.16

LIBEVenables, Seth N20 2:26.04

31.06 35.33 33.2946.36

LVMRDalida, Lance21 2:26.74

29.82 37.21 34.7444.97

MIRA-HSCole, Ethan A22 2:28.35

33.86 39.65 33.7641.08

LIBEPearson, Matthew R23 2:28.48

26.95 38.26 37.4745.80

LIBEDurrant, Riley J24 2:30.92

31.98 37.04 34.6547.25

HERT FRFujinaga, Cole25 2:31.41

29.95 38.60 33.6549.21

LVMRFoster, Jaimisen26 2:32.87

31.20 37.28 36.1248.27

LIBEVreeland, Nick27 2:33.81

32.14 40.04 35.9045.73

MTHO SRRichie, Carl--- DQ

41.56 2:53.27

LIBEBennett-Nava, Adrian--- NS

FOOT FRBurnes, Jared--- NS

LIBEMorton, Carter--- NS

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA FRWang, Alissa1 26.89

AMVA SOBraga, Regan2 27.71

AMVA SONg, Maya3 27.87

HERT SOButtitta, Natalie4 29.23

HERT FRWong, Mak5 30.20

HERT JRValles, Maya6 30.40

AMVA FRThalman, Rachel7 31.47

AMVA FRSarjapur, Ahana8 32.31

AMVA JRNudelman, Katie9 32.78

HERT JRLemas, Angelica10 32.90

LIBEHassig, Lucy k11 33.27

HERT SRCazares, Julieta12 33.88

HERT FRMolinari, Ava13 34.32

HERT FRWard, Savannah14 34.98

SPAN JRGibson, Caz15 35.67

MTHO SOArul, Lathika16 37.97

HERT FRHouse, Amarissa17 38.05

FOOT SOJathan, Diya18 38.43

LIBERoberts, Lilli A19 38.65

HERT FRLafleur, Allison20 38.87

MTHO SOFoster, Rose21 38.99

LIBEMurray, Kendra E22 39.48

HERTBerhe, Meklit23 40.77

MTHO FRKumar, Divisha24 40.84

HERT FRCrane, Cadence25 41.46

SPAN FRAndersen, Xiana26 41.84

HERT FRSchmidt, Savannah27 44.27

MTHO FRMadadesha, Srushti28 45.83

SPAN JRJimenez, Alany29 49.47

HERT FRBautista, Maritza30 49.90

LIBEVino, Alexine J31 52.45

MTHO SOBittla, Akshitha32 54.26

MTHO FRDeng, Jane33 54.76

LIBEHandy, Kamilah A34 56.85

HERT FRIbarra, Allison35 57.20

MTHO JRCazarez, Paris--- NS

LIBEVickers, Landyn L--- NS

MTHO FRPuthiyadam, Jesica--- NS

LIBEOsei, Olivia A--- NS

HERT JRShephard, Cherissa--- NS

HERT FRHuovinen, Meredith--- NS

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SOCampbell, William1 25.38

AMVA SOJorgenson, Jac2 26.06

HERT SORozo Jimenez, Julian3 26.91

HERT SRDutra Villacer, Felipe4 27.34

AMVA JRGodavarthi, Arnav5 27.39

FOOT JRPrice, Nikolas6 27.49

AMVA FRChen, Kaiming7 28.18

LIBEStanaland, Parker C8 28.50

AMVA FRAnirudh, Aditya9 28.84

MTHO FRWitham, Samuel10 28.88

FOOT SOPierce, Sawyer11 29.04

FOOT SRKuhullar, Eeshan12 29.35

AMVA FRHilton, Luke13 29.38

HERT SOSwann, Preston14 29.80

HERT SOCirco, Andrew15 30.28

FOOT FRNg, Nicholas16 30.38

MTHO FRTantawy, Aly17 31.30

MTHO SOTroncales, Joshua18 31.65

HERT SOHourigan, Will19 34.54

MTHO FRArana, Sebastian20 36.61

SPAN FRWilcox, True21 36.75

HERT SOLowell, Collin22 38.26

LIBESimms, Levi B23 38.38

MTHO FRVadlaputi, Venkata24 38.81

HERT SOSyed, Areeb25 39.35

MTHO SOJawahar, Manu26 39.45

MTHO SOChatterjee, Soham27 43.84

HERT FRSanchez, Evan28 44.98

SPAN JRAllan, Elijah29 46.88

LIBELinaburg, Wyatt--- NS

FOOT FRBarua, Aritra--- NS

HERT SOKoehne Bentler, Damian--- NS

FOOT SRFelix, Josh--- NS

 
#19  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT JRDer, Kristin1 25.41

LIBEKleven, Brooke2 25.65

AMVA SRLin, Florence3 25.75

FOOT FRScobie, Mckinley4 25.77

AMVA FRXu, Nicole5 25.93

AMVA SOHuang, Joyce6 25.99

AMVA SOGoldstein, Sydney7 26.31

SPAN FRBaker, Ella8 26.67

MIRA-HSRebmann, Magnolia C9 26.84

FOOT JRRauscher, Makayla10 27.29

AMVA SRShackelford, Anna11 27.50

AMVA FRSwyers, Susan12 27.70

LIBEFehr, Stephanie M13 27.71

FOOT SRLi, Cynthia14 27.83

FOOT SRWilliams, Elizabeth15 27.84

HERT SRLongoria, Elly16 27.90

MIRA-HSCole, Chelsea N17 28.22

FREE SRPolk, Kennedy18 28.53

FREE SRSt. Clair, Emma19 28.58

LVMREnrile, Katelyn20 28.80

AMVA SRJadhav, Kavya21 29.27

HERT SOMcDonald-Shargots, Aaralynn22 29.40

HERT SORomoRincon, Zoe23 29.44

LVMRIsland, Malana24 29.78

MIRA-HSRanzal, Ava C25 29.86

FREE SOMora, Michelle26 30.10

MIRA-HSEddy, Courtney E27 30.37

LIBEPipkins, Austyn J28 31.01

LVMRClendenen, Camryn29 31.13

LVMRRasmussen, Hannah30 31.29

LVMRKokelaar, Eden31 31.34

HERT FRLemas, Araceli32 31.35

FREE SOTryon, Addy33 31.37

FOOT SOEsguerra, Mikayla34 31.55

SPAN JRTrinh, Jacklyn35 33.55

LIBEVolta, Jennie L36 34.28

FREE FRMontenegro, Mariana37 39.25

MTHO SRNakanishi, Yuika38 45.17

MTHO SONavarro, Ellianna--- NS

MTHO SOJehs, Jehs L--- NS
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FREE SOMoraida, Isabella--- NS

MTHO FRPrasad, Rachel--- NS

 
#20  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREE FRNakayama, Matthew1 22.10

FOOT SOAlexander, Liam2 22.44

MIRA-HSCoover, Ethan3 23.57

MIRA-HSCole, Justin J4 23.70

FOOT FRCho, Preston5 23.71

SPAN SRClayton, Jonathan6 23.78

AMVA SRShea, Griffin7 23.95

FOOT SRReeves, Ethan8 23.96

FOOT JRYang, Jakko9 24.25

AMVA FRKiziloglu, Ibrahim10 24.63

LIBEGunderman, Luke A11 24.69

AMVA SOValentine, Simon12 24.71

FOOT FRElson, Trey13 24.77

LIBENielsen, Austin14 25.04

MIRA-HSDrasin, Finn G15 25.08

HERT SRVo, Matthew*16 25.12

MIRA-HSLewis, Luke W*16 25.12

FOOT SOStark, Brady18 25.16

MIRA-HSSokol, Jack G19 25.37

HERT SRCayanan, Caleb*20 25.48

MIRA-HSKim, Xander K*20 25.48

LVMRPeters, Mason22 25.74

SPAN SOEgan, Jack23 25.77

SPAN SRClingensmith, Jacob24 25.82

SPAN SOMichel, Joseph25 25.99

FOOT SOBegley, Robert26 26.28

AMVA SRDonaldson, Tyler27 26.79

LVMRNiles, Jacob28 26.95

FREE SRReposa, Jacob29 27.16

LIBEHermanson, Aidan J30 27.17

LIBEYoung, Hayden D*31 27.22

FREE SOTryon, Keegan*31 27.22

LVMRHolm, Tyler33 27.57

MTHO JRLinke, John34 27.64

FREE SOPearman, Donnie35 27.70

MTHO JRMahajan, Mohit36 27.85

FREE FRAlcayga, Adrian37 28.43

MTHO SRLarson, Aidan38 32.07

LIBELeo Joseph, Chris K39 39.37

MTHO SRSamir, Tony40 42.62

FREE SOGreer, Joe--- NS

LIBEBreaux, Brooks M--- NS

 
#21  Girls 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SONg, Maya1 29.46

AMVA FRSelway, Jade2 31.19

AMVA FRJones, Abigail3 31.44

MIRA-HSCole, Chelsea N4 31.92

HERT SOKleeman, Elsa5 34.07

FOOT SOOgden, Emelyn6 34.17

LIBESanchez, Morgan I7 34.95

AMVA FRBalachander, Aakanksha8 35.21

MIRA-HSRanzal, Ava C9 35.73

HERT SOWagh, Hirkani10 38.13

LIBECalma, Cali E11 38.44

HERT SOKuk, Abigail12 38.88

AMVA SORao, Shree13 40.81

LIBECummings, Sofia A14 41.62

LIBEReinhardt, Avery M15 43.91

HERT SOFergadiotis, Abigail16 44.90

SPAN FRTolman, Leeya17 44.97

LIBERomo, Yaritza M18 45.21

LIBECelli, Emily G19 47.31

LIBETorres, Emma D20 49.33

LIBEPhan, Allie D21 52.10

LIBEMcCullough, Kylie N22 54.61

MTHO SOLade, Maanya23 56.70

MTHO SOCasillas, Eva24 1:00.31

LIBEBentsen, Brooke A--- DQ

MTHO SOChintalapati, Hasinin--- DQ

HERT SOCampbell, Sophia--- NS

LIBEFeddersen, Ashley A--- NS

LIBEOsei, Olivia A--- NS

SPAN SOGeorge, Audrey--- NS

 
#22  Boys 50 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIRA-HSLai, Calvin A1 29.83

HERT SOKalasardo, Kyler2 32.17

FOOT SODasgupta, Ayan3 33.18

LIBERowland, Wylie W4 34.16

FOOT SOLee, Elvis5 35.02

AMVA FRHilton, Luke6 35.79

LIBERajala, Chase J7 35.87

LIBEShaner, Joshua K8 40.03

HERT FRZodikoff, Will9 41.81

HERT FRKok, Isaac10 41.83

MTHO SOTroncales, Joshua11 43.17

FOOT SRNoh, Sinwoo12 48.53

MTHO JRPatel, Arav--- DQ

MTHO FRSamir, Michael--- DQ

MIRA-HSRohr, Jack W--- NS

LIBELorenz, Jack E--- NS

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT JRXu, Chloe1 58.82

28.01 30.81

AMVA SRChau, Lilli2 1:00.35

28.39 31.96

MIRA-HSMeyers, Paige E3 1:03.51

29.57 33.94

FREE SRBlackwood, Aimee4 1:04.09

29.92 34.17

LIBESilva, Alana M5 1:04.50

30.79 33.71

FOOT FRScobie, Mckinley6 1:04.63

29.49 35.14

FOOT SOEsguerra, Mikayla7 1:05.26

35.18 30.08

MIRA-HSRivera-Gu, Abby L8 1:05.42

30.49 34.93

AMVA SRShackelford, Anna9 1:05.61

31.36 34.25

SPAN SOPetit, Emily10 1:06.13

30.83 35.30

HERT JRChao, Sam11 1:08.40

32.34 36.06

LVMRSchwabenland, Cheryl12 1:09.13

31.67 37.46

FOOT JRSouthern, Addison13 1:09.31

31.73 37.58

FOOT JRSouthern, Hailey14 1:12.02

33.82 38.20

AMVA SOHamilton, Hailey15 1:13.85

35.97 37.88

FOOT JRHobizal, Camryn16 1:14.05

35.46 38.59

LIBEDiBerardino, Mia R17 1:15.22

34.15 41.07

SPAN JRAllen, Mya18 1:16.25

34.48 41.77

LIBEHarris, Paige19 1:16.71

35.03 41.68

LIBEBlock, Katey C20 1:19.21

35.56 43.65

LVMRAnsell, Lucie21 1:19.36

36.36 43.00

MTHO SOYe, Mimiko22 1:22.33

37.69 44.64

MTHO FRRetes, Elissa23 1:24.96

38.42 46.54

LIBESt Michel, Addie C24 1:26.62

39.94 46.68

LIBELazzaro, Emme L25 1:33.33

41.23 52.10

LIBEHulstrom, Danika--- DQ

41.80 48.41

MIRA-HSHo, Paetyn R--- NS

MIRA-HSKaelle, Reagan C--- NS

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT SOLin, Phil1 52.00

24.82 27.18

MTHO SONguy, Dereck2 53.64

25.07 28.57

HERT SRChang, Brendon3 53.69

25.37 28.32

FREE SOFowler, Danny4 54.62

25.38 29.24

MIRA-HSKaelle, Ryan S5 55.88

26.36 29.52

MIRA-HSChang, Kyle H6 56.99

26.90 30.09
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AMVA SRLiu, Tysen7 59.66

28.95 30.71

FOOT SOBhatia, Aryaa8 1:00.26

27.52 32.74

LIBEPearson, Matthew R9 1:01.68

28.63 33.05

FOOT JRYang, Jakko10 1:01.80

28.84 32.96

FOOT SRReeves, Ethan11 1:03.24

28.60 34.64

MIRA-HSCunningham, Sean P12 1:03.64

29.41 34.23

MIRA-HSMcWhorter, CJ J13 1:04.02

29.07 34.95

HERT FRFujinaga, Cole14 1:04.32

30.81 33.51

SPAN SRClayton, Jonathan15 1:05.96

29.98 35.98

MIRA-HSKim, Xander K16 1:06.75

29.28 37.47

MTHO SRBusuttil, Caleb17 1:14.70

34.26 40.44

MTHO JRDhanaraj, Ethen18 1:17.34

35.58 41.76

LIBEBlock, Alex R19 1:21.84

37.00 44.84

LIBESicheneder, Logan J20 1:24.44

33.28 51.16

LIBEDrief, Q R--- NS

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA FRWang, Alissa1 59.55

28.04 31.51

LIBEMercado, Micah B2 1:04.52

33.37 31.15

HERT JRShephard, Cherissa3 1:06.04

32.00 34.04

AMVA FRSelway, Jade4 1:06.42

31.73 34.69

LIBERoss, Kayla D5 1:07.29

31.75 35.54

LIBEEsmond, Vivian M6 1:08.08

33.40 34.68

HERT FRMolinari, Ava7 1:08.46

37.28 31.18

FOOT SRCoburn, Kylie8 1:08.76

32.30 36.46

HERT FRObadofin, Fiyin9 1:09.62

33.09 36.53

LIBEReinhardt, Erynn T10 1:10.76

33.61 37.15

AMVA FRSarjapur, Ahana11 1:11.12

33.39 37.73

LIBEPower, Gracie12 1:11.84

34.95 36.89

HERT SOBosworth, Ava13 1:13.95

35.05 38.90

LIBEBernard, Georgia G14 1:14.85

36.03 38.82

HERT SOGugliemo, Brooklyn15 1:15.39

35.43 39.96

HERT FRDurand, Mia16 1:15.96

LIBEFlores, Jezebel J17 1:16.49

36.73 39.76

LIBERomrell, Roxy A18 1:16.52

35.79 40.73

SPAN SOGeorge, Audrey19 1:17.14

35.89 41.25

HERT SRCazares, Julieta20 1:17.37

36.93 40.44

MTHO FRCalibuso, Ava21 1:17.40

35.61 41.79

LIBEShipley, Kallie S22 1:18.34

MTHO SOVarshney, Pranavi23 1:18.98

37.58 41.40

SPAN FRAllen, Maren24 1:19.22

37.16 42.06

HERT SOCampbell, Sophia25 1:20.52

LIBEAnderson, Sofia26 1:23.12

40.33 42.79

LIBEBrown, Emilia27 1:23.43

38.80 44.63

AMVA FRBuricha, Saanvi28 1:23.50

HERT FRHouse, Amarissa29 1:25.29

39.94 45.35

FOOT FRAgrawal, Gauravi30 1:26.14

39.85 46.29

HERT FRHuovinen, Meredith31 1:26.40

HERT FRLafleur, Allison32 1:28.85

42.69 46.16

LIBEMurcray, Kayla B33 1:29.53

SPAN FRO'Bear, Jacey34 1:31.70

43.42 48.28

HERT FRSchmidt, Savannah35 1:38.57

46.30 52.27

HERT FRBautista, Maritza36 1:58.75

HERT FRIbarra, Allison37 2:06.76

LIBEHandy, Kamilah A38 2:15.18

FOOT SOOgden, Emelyn--- NS

HERT FRCrane, Cadence--- NS

LIBEVergara, Alivia E--- NS

LIBEVickers, Landyn L--- NS

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LIBEVasarhely, Hunter F1 59.82

28.14 31.68

LIBECastillo, Jacob2 1:00.61

29.19 31.42

HERT SOOdbayar, Alex3 1:03.40

30.70 32.70

AMVA JRGodavarthi, Arnav4 1:04.31

30.08 34.23

LIBERay, Joel L5 1:04.51

30.26 34.25

FOOT JRPrice, Nikolas6 1:04.55

29.70 34.85

SPAN FRLuke, Dylan7 1:04.86

30.76 34.10

AMVA FRAnirudh, Aditya8 1:05.55

31.50 34.05

HERT SOSwann, Preston9 1:08.36

32.02 36.34

LIBEFern, Colin R10 1:10.56

33.79 36.77

LIBELim, Ian C11 1:14.28

35.44 38.84

FOOT SOMir, Aabyr12 1:14.72

34.11 40.61

HERT SOKoehne Bentler, Damian13 1:20.99

38.04 42.95

FOOT FRSingh, Arinjay14 1:22.51

39.07 43.44

HERT SOHourigan, Will15 1:23.49

39.08 44.41

MTHO FRDuvvarapu, Pranav16 1:28.49

42.81 45.68

MTHO SOChatterjee, Soham17 1:40.81

46.43 54.38

HERT FRSanchez, Evan18 1:47.57

HERT SOLowell, Collin--- DQ

HERT SOCirco, Andrew--- NS

FOOT FRNg, Nicholas--- NS

MTHO SOJawahar, Manu--- NS

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SOGoldstein, Sydney1 55.78

27.25 28.53

LIBEKleven, Brooke2 55.91

27.60 28.31

HERT SOOgden, Megan3 56.48

27.65 28.83

LIBEHall, Lindsey a4 58.92

28.37 30.55

SPAN FRBaker, Ella5 58.94

28.52 30.42

MIRA-HSCherry, Petra F6 59.26

28.45 30.81

MIRA-HSHassett, Mary D7 59.65

28.68 30.97

AMVA SOHamilton, Hailey8 59.68

29.06 30.62

AMVA FRSwyers, Susan9 1:00.02

28.51 31.51

FOOT SOAlexander, Clare10 1:00.94

30.39 30.55

FOOT SRLi, Cynthia11 1:01.09

28.98 32.11

MIRA-HSRebmann, Magnolia C12 1:01.26

29.08 32.18
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FOOT SRWilliams, Elizabeth13 1:01.71

28.98 32.73

HERT SRFlanery, Sydney14 1:01.92

29.85 32.07

LIBEFehr, Stephanie M15 1:01.98

29.68 32.30

HERT SRLongoria, Elly16 1:02.67

29.37 33.30

MIRA-HSTarantino, Roxie S17 1:02.82

30.41 32.41

HERT SRReynoso, Calista18 1:03.53

30.36 33.17

FOOT SRXu, Claire19 1:04.21

30.56 33.65

HERT SRDavies, Jordyn20 1:04.83

30.81 34.02

HERT SOMcDonald-Shargots, Aaralynn21 1:04.88

31.18 33.70

LIBEAlmarinez, Gisele22 1:04.98

30.86 34.12

LIBESilman, Faith O23 1:05.17

30.91 34.26

SPAN FRMartinez, Aliya24 1:05.38

32.17 33.21

FREE SRPolk, Kennedy25 1:05.54

32.97 32.57

LVMRDuffin, Makenzie26 1:05.70

32.42 33.28

LVMRPrusso, Jane27 1:06.01

31.03 34.98

FOOT FRWilliams, Natalie28 1:06.22

31.50 34.72

MIRA-HSPark, Claire L29 1:06.93

31.43 35.50

LVMRKennon, Madelyn30 1:07.36

33.16 34.20

LVMRHelm, Jayden31 1:07.75

AMVA SRJadhav, Kavya32 1:07.80

31.79 36.01

SPAN JRNelson, Madison33 1:08.26

32.96 35.30

LVMRKokelaar, Eden34 1:09.01

33.09 35.92

LVMRHart, Addie35 1:09.96

33.17 36.79

LIBECornella, Lizzy M36 1:10.22

32.97 37.25

FREE SOMoraida, Isabella37 1:10.79

33.36 37.43

LVMRRasmussen, Hannah38 1:11.61

33.76 37.85

MIRA-HSHee, Jackie E39 1:12.61

34.09 38.52

LIBEVolta, Jennie L40 1:15.00

35.18 39.82

MTHO JRMercado, Eva41 1:17.81

36.38 41.43

FREE FRMontenegro, Mariana42 1:26.13

40.69 45.44

MTHO SONavarro, Ellianna43 1:26.69

38.08 48.61

MTHO SRNakanishi, Yuika44 1:45.01

FOOT FRDwidar, Salma--- DQ

28.71 32.15

MIRA-HSKarachi, Kimya--- NS

LIBELujan, Jaelyn L--- NS

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FREE FRNakayama, Matthew1 49.06

23.43 25.63

FOOT SOAlexander, Liam2 51.67

25.48 26.19

MIRA-HSCoover, Ethan3 51.96

24.81 27.15

MIRA-HSHaines, Logan E4 52.03

24.63 27.40

MIRA-HSDelbridge, Laird5 52.47

25.48 26.99

FREE SOFowler, Danny6 52.80

25.16 27.64

MIRA-HSCherry, Jax S7 52.82

25.35 27.47

FREE SOGreer, Joe8 53.20

24.93 28.27

FOOT FRCho, Preston9 53.37

25.80 27.57

LIBEGunderman, Luke A10 53.45

25.66 27.79

HERT JRPasamonte, Stephen11 53.59

26.29 27.30

AMVA SRLiu, Tysen12 53.62

25.92 27.70

LVMRVandersall, Vinnie13 53.99

26.11 27.88

AMVA SOValentine, Simon14 54.05

26.80 27.25

LVMRThompson, Nathan15 54.41

25.23 29.18

LIBEVenables, Seth N16 54.64

26.24 28.40

AMVA SRShea, Griffin17 54.76

26.45 28.31

LIBEMetez, David S18 55.18

26.82 28.36

MTHO SOGudilano, Steven19 55.24

26.61 28.63

HERT SRCayanan, Caleb20 56.52

27.07 29.45

HERT SOEzzeddine, Tamer21 56.97

27.23 29.74

SPAN SRClingensmith, Jacob22 58.44

27.80 30.64

HERT SODuttera, Aidan23 58.66

27.84 30.82

FOOT SOGadd, Jason24 58.82

28.02 30.80

MTHO SRThangavel, Daakshesh25 59.02

28.18 30.84

FOOT SOBegley, Robert26 59.30

27.24 32.06

MTHO SRSmall, Tyletr27 59.85

28.01 31.84

MTHO SROsburn, Henry28 59.91

28.33 31.58

FOOT FRBurnes, Iian29 1:00.19

LIBEBreaux, Brooks M30 1:00.23

29.08 31.15

LVMRPeters, Mason31 1:00.30

28.30 32.00

MTHO SOFobert, Laim32 1:00.71

29.40 31.31

LVMRHolm, Tyler33 1:00.79

28.98 31.81

MIRA-HSHance, August A34 1:01.77

29.26 32.51

AMVA SRDonaldson, Tyler35 1:01.88

30.11 31.77

LVMRFoster, Jaimisen36 1:02.00

29.22 32.78

FREE FRAlcayga, Adrian37 1:02.54

30.03 32.51

MTHO JRLinke, John38 1:04.23

30.22 34.01

LIBEHermanson, Aidan J39 1:04.32

29.50 34.82

MTHO SRBusuttil, Caleb40 1:04.88

31.75 33.13

MTHO JRLomeli, Pedro41 1:05.13

31.49 33.64

FREE SOScott, Dominic42 1:09.66

32.73 36.93

MTHO SRRichie, Carl43 1:11.29

33.93 37.36

SPAN SRTrinh, Justin44 1:13.35

32.43 40.92

MTHO SRLarson, Aidan45 1:16.89

36.71 40.18

MTHO SRSamir, Tony46 1:34.99

44.93 50.06

LIBEMorton, Carter--- NS

 
#29  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERT JRAvalos Paz, Natalia1 5:27.28

29.69 32.39 32.5232.67

32.72 32.94 33.45 33.98

33.63 33.29
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SPAN SOGrieve, Amelia2 5:31.29

30.03 31.87 33.0032.54

33.40 33.96 34.21 34.56

34.43 33.29

LIBEAyers, Athena G3 5:34.49

29.39 32.50 33.2933.13

33.99 34.19 35.42 35.27

34.15 33.16

MIRA-HSSagara, Alison B4 5:37.15

30.71 33.88 34.7634.53

34.36 34.04 34.55 34.19

34.00 32.13

MIRA-HSWilliams, Ashley R5 5:45.82

31.09 34.04 35.7335.55

35.50 35.26 35.51 35.46

34.93 32.75

MIRA-HSMeyers, Paige E6 5:48.10

31.36 33.98 35.5534.93

35.63 35.76 35.78 35.81

35.20 34.10

MIRA-HSReiner, Adelie G7 5:50.07

31.92 34.68 35.5635.57

35.84 35.30 34.95 35.47

35.65 35.13

AMVA FRChoe, Emily8 6:01.21

32.07 35.67 37.1837.00

37.35 36.91 37.02 37.27

36.26 34.48

HERT SRCramer, Emma9 6:17.15

35.33 37.93 38.5538.31

38.07 38.61 39.14 38.64

37.52 35.05

HERT SRLindeman, Peri10 6:23.64

34.60 38.32 39.0139.10

39.37 38.88 39.38 39.34

38.26 37.38

FREE SRMorales, Gabi11 6:40.27

35.12 37.97 39.7439.31

40.24 40.55 42.36 42.05

41.05 41.88

SPAN SRRix, Emily12 7:18.40

35.49 40.01 46.3743.07

46.95 47.49 47.18 45.89

42.97 42.98

MTHO SORhien, Taylor13 8:48.22

41.06 48.53 53.1151.80

54.06 56.17 56.82 55.91

57.39 53.37

 
#30  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT SOLin, Phil1 4:46.74

26.21 28.86 29.5129.15

29.30 29.17 29.83 29.73

27.46 27.52

HERT SOWoolery, Nick2 4:58.78

27.09 29.22 29.7829.75

29.23 29.50 30.54 31.04

31.62 31.01

SPAN SOReddig, Jaxon3 5:01.89

27.50 30.67 30.9931.17

30.61 30.74 30.37 30.21

30.52 29.11

FOOT JRTang, Kevin4 5:04.52

27.88 30.16 31.1830.80

31.21 31.60 31.98 31.81

31.74 26.16

FOOT FRBurnes, Jared5 5:09.06

26.84 29.27 31.3330.68

31.80 32.20 32.16 32.05

32.12 30.61

LIBECeja, Christian A6 5:23.92

28.40 31.91 33.0232.82

33.38 32.79 33.22 33.61

33.19 31.58

MTHO SOBusuttil, Caden7 5:24.45

27.69 30.68 33.2731.70

33.09 33.36 34.05 34.17

34.18 32.26

AMVA JRMehta, Sahil8 5:28.40

28.95 32.39 33.7632.67

33.19 33.41 33.52 34.28

32.84 33.39

FREE SRTompkins, Connor9 5:30.77

28.43 32.47 33.7233.01

34.84 34.62 33.49 34.91

34.61 30.67

LIBEPierce, Zachary W10 5:33.66

29.14 32.25 34.5733.46

34.72 34.70 34.56 34.02

34.19 32.05

HERT JRBlasquez, Dustin11 5:43.40

29.20 32.54 34.4633.53

34.87 36.03 35.96 35.92

35.93 34.96

HERT FRMata, Dakota12 5:44.63

31.18 34.72 35.5735.46

35.32 35.50 35.39 35.33

34.66 31.50

AMVA FRKiziloglu, Ibrahim13 5:58.01

30.15 35.71 37.0736.28

37.36 37.25 37.69 37.69

36.85 31.96

MTHO SRSchenck, Winston14 6:01.86

31.34 34.58 37.0535.93

38.01 37.74 38.58 37.47

35.51 35.65

FREE SOCriswell, Brandon15 6:16.93

32.40 35.87 37.7937.02

39.44 39.48 39.85 40.28

38.25 36.55

MTHO JRMahajan, Mohit16 6:27.63

31.72 35.54 38.7437.34

40.72 39.89 40.90 42.02

41.53 39.23

 
#31  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAMVA1 1:52.55

27.30 27.48 29.7827.99

AMIRA-HS2 2:00.88

30.67 26.95 30.9332.33

AFOOT3 2:02.65

30.90 15.93 30.7845.04

AHERT4 2:04.94

1:02.50

ALIBE5 2:06.03

37.89 30.11 28.4129.62

ASPAN6 2:25.47

38.49 35.81 34.2436.93

AMTHO7 2:33.83

40.55 44.31 43.1725.80

BHERT--- x2:16.74

42.47 21.89

BLIBE--- x2:19.82

35.29 35.10 30.0639.37

CLIBE--- x2:22.03

47.56 28.30 30.3435.83

BMTHO--- x2:45.04

39.89 37.56 39.5648.03

BSPAN--- x2:45.56

42.08 46.27 28.8848.33

BAMVA--- DQ

31.00 43.34 26.2227.50

BFOOT--- NS

 
#32  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAMVA1 1:45.55

25.26 27.55 25.3127.43

ALIBE2 1:52.31

30.01 28.89 25.8727.54

AHERT3 1:54.80

28.32 29.21 27.1830.09

AMTHO4 2:14.38

30.37 36.37 34.7332.91

BFOOT--- x2:02.58

42.13 20.92 31.0228.51

BHERT--- x2:20.19

40.70 29.18 29.4840.83

BLIBE--- DQ

AFOOT--- NS

ASPAN--- NS

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAMVA1 1:43.60

26.29 26.73 25.4325.15



Las Positas Community College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:36 PM  3/11/2023  Page 9

2023 Hawk High School Invite - 3/11/2023

Results
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AMIRA-HS2 1:48.00

37.28 16.56 26.1128.05

AFOOT3 1:49.48

25.89 27.19 30.7725.63

AHERT4 1:50.62

27.04 32.82 22.7528.01

ALVMR5 1:54.82

36.45 21.64 26.6830.05

AFREE6 1:57.95

30.57 29.01 27.3231.05

ASPAN7 2:03.52

3:55.58 17.34

AMTHO8 2:14.68

40.16 28.55 32.3833.59

BAMVA--- x1:56.73

30.99 28.09 29.2428.41

BHERT--- x1:58.94

29.37 28.93 29.4131.23

BFOOT--- x1:59.09

41.50 16.69 30.8330.07

BLIBE--- x1:59.14

31.82 29.51 27.9629.85

BLVMR--- x2:00.76

36.99 25.18 58.59

CLIBE--- x2:03.26

30.7830.89

BFREE--- x2:10.84

35.48 25.61 31.5538.20

BMTHO--- x2:14.95

35.91 33.90 25.9339.21

ALIBE--- DQ

26.62 28.18 26.7427.55

CMTHO--- NS

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFREE1 1:32.06

23.53 23.85 21.4423.24

AFOOT2 1:33.02

24.23 23.18 22.5123.10

AMIRA-HS3 1:35.76

24.60 24.03 23.5023.63

AAMVA4 1:36.66

26.36 22.55 24.2023.55

ALIBE5 1:40.71

31.55 20.31 23.8924.96

ALVMR6 1:42.00

24.78 26.80 26.5623.86

AHERT7 1:43.02

25.65 25.54 26.1625.67

AMTHO8 1:45.02

24.08 26.52 26.7127.71

ASPAN9 1:49.76

25.55 31.35 26.0926.77

BMIRA-HS--- x1:40.13

24.64 13.89 48.2413.36

BAMVA--- x1:41.14

24.89 26.75 24.4425.06

BFOOT--- x1:42.14

24.71 26.26 25.7725.40

BHERT--- x1:44.74

25.74 25.64 27.2826.08

BLVMR--- x1:46.04

27.71 25.50 27.2425.59

BLIBE--- x1:49.59

28.06 27.42

BFREE--- x1:50.69

27.65 27.96 25.9929.09

BMTHO--- x1:52.47

27.33 30.52 27.9626.66

CLIBE--- x1:56.97

28.40 27.01 1:01.56

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SOBraga, Regan1 32.92

AMVA FRBalachander, Aakanksha2 35.32

HERT SOButtitta, Natalie3 35.50

FOOT SOOverton, Sarah4 36.51

HERT FRObadofin, Fiyin5 36.80

HERT FROlson, Luci6 36.83

HERT SOWatkins, Lacey7 37.15

HERT SOChe, Naomy8 38.31

HERT JRPerry, Grace9 38.74

MTHO SOVarshney, Pranavi10 41.73

HERT SOFergadiotis, Abigail11 42.12

FOOT FRSaroukhanoff, Emma12 42.19

HERT FRWard, Savannah13 42.43

SPAN SOBrown, Alyza14 43.00

AMVA SORao, Shree15 43.33

SPAN JRGibson, Caz16 46.88

FOOT SOJathan, Diya17 49.15

SPAN FRO'Bear, Jacey18 51.44

SPAN FRAndersen, Xiana19 53.33

MTHO SOLade, Maanya20 55.63

MTHO FRMadadesha, Srushti21 58.72

MTHO SOChintalapati, Hasinin22 1:05.48

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERT FRAamoth, Sebastian1 33.17

FOOT FRPeng, William2 33.24

HERT SRDutra Villacer, Felipe3 33.66

HERT FROlson, Will4 37.74

MTHO FRWitham, Samuel5 39.32

MTHO SOUppal, Arpit6 39.78

FOOT SRFelix, Josh*7 39.85

FOOT FRBarua, Aritra*7 39.85

MTHO FRTantawy, Aly9 42.87

MTHO FRPelia, Armaan10 43.60

HERT SOSyed, Areeb11 45.19

MTHO SODonthula, Madhav12 46.62

SPAN JRAllan, Elijah13 1:04.88

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT JRDer, Kristin1 58.84

28.69 30.15

FOOT JRXu, Chloe2 59.13

28.92 30.21

HERT SRClaibourne, Summer3 1:03.73

30.68 33.05

AMVA FRXu, Nicole4 1:04.43

LIBESilva, Alana M5 1:05.93

31.77 34.16

MIRA-HSReiner, Adelie G6 1:06.70

32.14 34.56

MIRA-HSPetty, Zoe M7 1:07.13

32.73 34.40

FOOT JRTsao, Emmy8 1:08.34

33.02 35.32

SPAN SOSpidahl, Morgan9 1:08.58

33.36 35.22

FOOT JRRauscher, Makayla10 1:09.08

32.93 36.15

MIRA-HSChiappone, Bianca M11 1:09.21

33.56 35.65

LIBELazzaro, Elena M12 1:10.03

33.45 36.58

HERT JRCadero, Sophia13 1:12.93

35.05 37.88

HERT SRCramer, Emma14 1:14.96

37.37 37.59

LIBEHarris, Paige15 1:15.25

36.25 39.00

MIRA-HSEddy, Courtney E16 1:16.92

37.28 39.64

SPAN JRAllen, Mya17 1:16.97

37.26 39.71

LVMRAnsell, Lucie18 1:17.08

38.33 38.75

FREE SRMorales, Gabi19 1:17.98

38.10 39.88

SPAN JRNelson, Madison20 1:19.98

38.58 41.40

LVMRKennon, Madelyn21 1:20.05

38.34 41.71

MIRA-HSHee, Jackie E22 1:21.05

39.19 41.86

SPAN JRTrinh, Jacklyn23 1:26.63

MTHO SORhien, Taylor24 1:28.06

LIBESmith, Annabelle J25 1:30.15

42.68 47.47

MTHO SOFontecha, Isabella26 1:31.03

44.48 46.55

LIBERowland, Renee G27 1:42.10

49.20 52.90

MTHO JRMorales, Isabella28 1:44.83

48.95 55.88

MTHO SOVensor, Ashley--- NS

LIBELujan, Jaelyn L--- NS
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#38  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HERT SRChang, Brendon1 54.29

26.60 27.69

FOOT JRKann, Connor2 54.76

26.46 28.30

MIRA-HSLandau, Brooker A3 1:00.09

28.82 31.27

MIRA-HSHaines, Logan E4 1:00.90

30.25 30.65

SPAN JRYoung, Miles5 1:01.08

29.92 31.16

MIRA-HSCunningham, Sean P6 1:01.31

29.65 31.66

FREE SRTompkins, Connor7 1:04.58

31.84 32.74

LIBEBennett-Nava, Adrian8 1:06.33

32.46 33.87

SPAN SOMichel, Joseph9 1:06.69

32.79 33.90

FOOT SOStark, Brady10 1:07.80

31.50 36.30

LIBEDurrant, Riley J11 1:08.88

33.92 34.96

FOOT FRShirk, James12 1:09.96

34.33 35.63

LIBEYoung, Hayden D13 1:10.21

34.24 35.97

LIBESicheneder, Logan J14 1:11.96

33.79 38.17

HERT SRVo, Matthew15 1:12.17

34.68 37.49

LIBEVreeland, Nick16 1:12.79

35.48 37.31

FREE SOPearman, Donnie17 1:14.09

36.54 37.55

FREE SOScott, Dominic18 1:14.99

35.50 39.49

LIBEGamez, Adam19 1:17.58

MTHO JRLomeli, Pedro20 1:18.22

37.34 40.88

SPAN SRTrinh, Justin21 1:22.20

38.00 44.20

LIBELeo Joseph, Chris K22 2:04.09

HERT FRLoo, Christopher--- NS

LIBENielsen, Austin--- NS

AMVA SRTupper, Hayden--- NS

 
#39  Girls 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT FRNadathur, Medha1 37.33

AMVA JRNudelman, Katie2 39.69

HERT FRWong, Mak3 41.02

FOOT SOYang, Emma4 42.39

AMVA FRThalman, Rachel5 43.05

HERT JRLemas, Angelica6 43.96

SPAN FRAllen, Maren7 45.50

HERT SOBosworth, Ava8 45.65

HERT FRDurand, Mia9 47.51

HERTBerhe, Meklit10 50.33

MTHO SOArul, Lathika11 51.10

SPAN FRTolman, Leeya12 56.51

SPAN JRJimenez, Alany13 1:05.04

MTHO FRDeng, Jane--- DQ

AMVA FRBuricha, Saanvi--- DQ

HERT FRBarham, Kylee--- NS

 
#40  Boys 50 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMVA SOJorgenson, Jac1 32.30

HERT SOOdbayar, Alex2 35.44

AMVA FRXue, Eason3 35.76

HERT FRKok, Isaac4 36.28

AMVA FRChen, Kaiming5 36.96

FOOT SRKuhullar, Eeshan6 38.64

HERT SORozo Jimenez, Julian7 38.89

MTHO FRSchenck, William8 39.10

SPAN FRLuke, Dylan*9 40.36

HERT SOJana, Adhvaith*9 40.36

FOOT SOMir, Aabyr11 43.26

MTHO FRArana, Sebastian12 48.41

SPAN FRWilcox, True13 48.54

FOOT SOKelly, Ryan--- NS

 
#41  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPAN JRZboinski, Katy1 1:06.95

33.04 33.91

FOOT SRHarris, Breuklynn2 1:08.67

32.71 35.96

HERT SRFlanery, Sydney3 1:15.05

35.36 39.69

AMVA SOHuang, Joyce4 1:15.76

35.71 40.05

AMVA SRTran, Aubrey5 1:16.01

35.91 40.10

LIBEFehr, Samantha A6 1:18.11

36.68 41.43

FOOT FRDer, Lauren7 1:18.12

36.41 41.71

LIBEAlmarinez, Gisele8 1:18.44

36.71 41.73

FOOT SRXu, Claire9 1:19.51

38.90 40.61

MIRA-HSPark, Claire L10 1:20.32

38.78 41.54

HERT JRChao, Sam11 1:21.12

39.01 42.11

LVMRSpeckenheuer, Lillian12 1:21.66

39.71 41.95

LIBESilman, Faith O13 1:22.44

38.15 44.29

FOOT FRWilliams, Natalie14 1:23.14

39.53 43.61

FOOT SOEaton, Lauren15 1:24.04

39.57 44.47

HERT SORomoRincon, Zoe16 1:26.16

40.18 45.98

LIBESanchez, Olivia R17 1:26.72

40.12 46.60

LIBESt Michel, Addie C18 1:27.41

41.31 46.10

LIBEPipkins, Austyn J19 1:28.08

40.97 47.11

LVMRIsland, Malana20 1:28.57

41.84 46.73

LIBEDiBerardino, Mia R21 1:29.50

41.65 47.85

LIBECampos, Savannah22 1:29.53

42.84 46.69

LVMRHelm, Jayden23 1:30.33

43.34 46.99

FREE SOTryon, Addy24 1:31.07

43.86 47.21

HERT FRLemas, Araceli25 1:34.16

FREE SOMora, Michelle26 1:34.95

45.45 49.50

LIBEGomberg, Sophie L27 1:36.31

45.93 50.38

SPAN SRRix, Emily28 1:36.54

45.34 51.20

LVMRClendenen, Camryn29 1:36.89

46.66 50.23

SPAN JRCollazo, Marisa30 1:45.73

47.57 58.16

MIRA-HSBonham, Kaia A--- NS

 
#42  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FOOT FRWang, Ethan1 1:00.85

29.36 31.49

FOOT SRDwidar, Yassin2 1:02.06

29.50 32.56

AMVA SOLiu, Tyler3 1:03.66

29.83 33.83

AMVA FRMuise, Laird4 1:07.03

32.32 34.71

MIRA-HSLewis, Luke W5 1:07.11

32.15 34.96

MIRA-HSCole, Justin J6 1:08.03

31.81 36.22

FOOT FRElson, Trey7 1:08.17

32.18 35.99

MIRA-HSCole, Ethan A8 1:09.63

33.80 35.83

SPAN JRDanner, Jake9 1:09.68

33.12 36.56

MIRA-HSDrasin, Finn G10 1:11.56

33.96 37.60

MIRA-HSVan Leeuwen, Lucas J11 1:12.15

34.39 37.76
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LVMRThompson, Nathan12 1:12.38

33.25 39.13

FOOT SOGadd, Jason13 1:12.72

33.71 39.01

HERT SRMadden, Braden14 1:13.21

34.73 38.48

LVMRDalida, Lance15 1:13.72

34.44 39.28

LVMRPlowman, Zecheriah16 1:13.74

35.55 38.19

SPAN SOEgan, Jack17 1:17.83

36.30 41.53

LIBEHaynes, Andrew18 1:18.40

36.29 42.11

FREE SOTryon, Keegan19 1:18.45

37.22 41.23

MTHO SRSchenck, Winston20 1:18.58

36.11 42.47

LVMRNiles, Jacob21 1:19.40

38.09 41.31

FREE SRReposa, Jacob22 1:20.17

36.70 43.47

FREE SOCriswell, Brandon23 1:24.44

39.17 45.27

MIRA-HSRohr, Jack W--- NS

HERT JRLengyel, Zach--- NS

HERT SOLoo, Anderson--- NS

 
#43  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOOT1 4:31.85

31.83 1:07.96 1:06.3231.78

32.09 1:08.53 33.01 1:09.04

AHERT2 4:42.81

31.78 1:07.80 1:10.6633.96

35.99 1:20.11 29.39 1:04.24

AAMVA3 5:01.88

31.81 1:05.71 1:11.9233.30

12.41 1:26.93 36.82 1:17.32

ASPAN4 5:44.48

42.35 1:27.46 1:24.4639.25

42.96 1:30.02 38.96 1:22.54

BFOOT--- x5:31.02

34.08 1:12.83 1:30.8942.10

12.31 1:21.34 37.91 1:25.96

BLIBE--- x6:05.09

42.09 1:39.63 1:11.3526.99

12.58 1:41.75 36.14 1:32.36

ALIBE--- DQ

33.24 1:13.44 1:07.4630.85

32.35 1:09.50 34.11 1:10.64

AMTHO--- DQ

37.70 1:21.10 1:39.2843.79

12.74 1:28.31 33.58 1:18.96

 
#44  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHERT1 4:12.61

30.20 1:01.90 1:04.0131.16

31.61 1:12.11 23.22 54.59

AAMVA2 4:19.56

30.96 1:04.69 1:04.8813.59

13.53 1:10.60 23.94 59.39

ALIBE3 4:23.60

30.61 1:05.67 1:09.4932.67

30.15 1:05.18 29.65 1:03.26

AMTHO4 4:38.14

32.53 1:07.00 1:12.4134.51

35.46 1:15.22 30.38 1:03.51

BLIBE--- x4:45.14

33.12 1:07.73 1:57.0938.60

39.99 27.68 1:00.33

AFOOT--- DQ

28.56 1:01.98 1:01.3428.39

28.83 1:02.19 30.28 1:03.38

BFOOT--- DQ

29.23 1:10.43 1:26.0432.42

19.40 1:21.28 30.12 1:05.85

 
#45  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOOT1 3:49.27

26.71 55.02 55.7526.18

28.47 1:00.55 27.59 57.95

AAMVA2 3:50.94

27.46 57.21 55.9726.80

27.06 57.40 28.18 1:00.36

ALIBE3 3:54.78

27.48 57.67 1:01.1112.33

27.83 58.31 27.40 57.69

AMIRA-HS4 3:59.88

28.67 1:00.79 1:00.5328.84

28.13 59.45 27.93 59.11

ASPAN5 4:08.66

29.60 1:01.21 1:02.9429.51

31.76 1:05.68 27.45 58.83

ALVMR6 4:32.70

32.30 1:07.60 1:12.2234.96

32.14 1:08.22 17.52 1:04.66

AMTHO7 5:19.08

36.65 1:16.91 1:31.1641.20

37.17 1:20.16 32.80 1:10.85

BFOOT--- x4:11.24

29.32 1:09.19 54.6622.72

31.11 1:05.10 29.69 1:02.29

BMIRA-HS--- x4:17.97

29.19 59.86 30.39

32.84 1:10.53

BAMVA--- x4:21.49

29.97 1:10.76 58.1823.58

33.59

BHERT--- x4:25.69

31.82 1:05.36 1:03.9629.63

33.45 1:09.98 31.30 1:06.39

BLIBE--- x4:38.96

32.86 1:08.22 1:16.4532.21

26.86 1:05.29 31.86 1:09.00

BLVMR--- x4:50.03

34.14 1:09.37 1:16.1435.61

32.63 1:12.25 12.25 1:12.27

BSPAN--- x4:50.43

32.80 1:06.96 1:18.8735.65

35.15 1:16.84 32.32 1:07.76

BMTHO--- NS

AHERT--- NS

 
#46  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFOOT1 3:24.67

23.84 49.80 53.1512.68

23.99 50.76 24.47 50.96

AHERT2 3:28.23

24.55 50.92 52.4112.45

26.38 55.81 23.25 49.09

AMIRA-HS3 3:31.49

26.07 54.30 53.0713.71

24.86 51.91 24.67 52.21

ASPAN4 3:33.46

26.35 55.03 53.7126.02

24.75 53.91 23.93 50.81

ALIBE5 3:36.08

25.71 53.94 53.6825.29

25.12 55.14 25.07 53.32

AAMVA6 3:37.12

25.94 54.55 54.5326.57

26.31 55.17 24.70 52.87

AMTHO7 3:46.32

25.16 52.46 54.9026.29

28.21 59.68 27.88 59.28

ALVMR8 4:00.66

28.98 1:01.43 1:01.7829.02

28.39 1:00.73 26.21 56.72

BFOOT--- x3:45.51

26.93 55.94 56.3425.94

27.55 59.20 24.90 54.03

BMIRA-HS--- x3:47.43

27.46 58.75 59.5828.28

26.39 56.81 25.09 52.29

BAMVA--- x3:52.21

26.55 54.75 1:01.7229.39

27.31 1:00.26 25.11 55.48

BHERT--- x3:54.20

28.53 1:00.10 58.2328.30

27.80 59.77 26.50 56.10

BLIBE--- x3:55.57

26.29 55.09 57.1026.85

28.94 1:01.13 29.28 1:02.25


